Semberské baby enduro
02.10.2022 Tuchoraz

hlavni zavod, 6 RZ

startovni listina

start ~ 11:00:00 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 74

kategorie
M31 93
M30 15
M31 16
M31 17
M30 18
M31 19
M30 20
M30 21
M30 22
M30 82
M31 23
M30 24
M31 25
M30 80
M30 92
M30 26
M31 27
M30 28
M31 29
M30 30
M31 31
M31 32
z 95
M31 33
M30 34
M30 35
M30 36
M31 85
M31 37
M31 38
M31 39
M31 40
M31 41
M30 42
M30 43
M30 44
M31 45
M30 46
M31 47
YA 48
M30 81
M30 97
M31 49
M30 50
M30 51
M31 52
M30 53
M31 54
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
BALY ONDRE) CZE  PRAHA 15
BAUDYS TOMAS CZE  KUNRATICE
BENES JIRi CZE  MNISEK POD BRDY
BENES MICHAL CZE  CYKLOGARAZ
BODLAK JAKUB CZE  HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
BOHATA LUBOS CZE  RICANY
BUDINSKY ONDRE]) CZE  PTBSHOP
CVIK JOSEF CZE  PRAHA
CERVENKA LUKAS CZE  PRAHA
DIVOK MICHAL CZE PRAHA4
DOLEJSi MILAN CZE BYRGRUP
DOSTAL MARTIN CZE  MUKAROV
FINK LUBOMIR CZE  JIHLAVA - TRAIL ALL DAY!
FORNIER THEO CZE  ZUBRRACING
GROZDANIC FILIP CZE  PRAHA
HORAK MATE) CZE  HARDOCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
HUBNER ZDENEK CZE  HOROUSANKY
HUSA PETR CZE  PTBSHOP.CZ
CHLUDIL DANIEL CZE  BYRGRUP
CHRIST PETR CZE  PRAHA
JENCiK KAREL CZE  PRAHA
JOZEF MALIK CZE  UVN PRAHA
KAINOVA LUCIE CZE  SPORT-LAV
KAPIC NIKOLA CZE  HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
KAPIC SIMON CZE  HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
KARNIK FILIP CZE  PRAHA
KASPAR FILIP CZE PRAHA3
KOHOUTEK JAKUB CZE  JEDUTUZKUTYM
KOLMISTR ONDRE]J CZE  HRADEC KRALOVE
KRALOVEC JAN CZE STRAZS8
KRUTSKY JAROSLAV CZE  LACUS ENDURO TEAM
KUNASEK MARTIN CZE  PTBSHOP
KVAPIL MARTIN CZE  NERATOVICE
KYKAL VACLAV CZE  HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
LAMAC OSKAR CZE  CVUTRAJDRZ
LASKA VOJTECH CZE KLY
LEDECKY DAVID CZE  PREHVOZDI
LHOTSKY LUKAS CZE  KOSTELNI STRIMELICE
MACHACEK TOMAS CZE  SEMBERSKE STEZKY
MACHACKOVA ANNA CZE  SEMBERSKE STEZKY
MAZURA LUKAS CZE  HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
MLEJNEK PETR CZE  JENJA?2?72?
MOSOVSKY MIROSLAV CZE  BOHUTIN, VYSOKA PEC 125
MYNAR MAROS CZE  PRAHA
NEMEC ROBERT CZE  PRAHA
NOVAK TOMAS CZE  LSTIBOR
NOVOTNY ADAM CZE  KOSTELEC N.C.L.
OULICKY MARTIN CZE  ZSMK ENDURO
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rocnik
1984
2003
1989
1988
1994
1987
2005
1992
1992
1994
1987
1992
1990
2005
1999
1995
1989
1992
1975
1994
1985
1982
1986
1991
1993
1994
2002
1987
1987
1988
1983
1988
1982
1994
1997
1999
1987
2000
1977
1995
1993
1992
1990
1993
2000
1982
1998
1980
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M31 55
M30 56
M31 57
M30 87
M30 1
M31 58
M31 59
M30 61
M31 89
M31 62
M31 78
M30 63
M31 64
M31 65
M31 66
M31 67
M31 68
M30 96
M31 69
M31 70
M31 71
z 920
M31 83
M31 84
M31 91
M31 72
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

POLAK LUBOS
PROSEK JINDRICH
PSHENYCHNYI OLEH
RAJDLIK MARTIN
RYBAR JAN

SABO JURA]
SEMERAK MICHAL
SMETANKA MIKULAS
SVOBODA PAVEL
SEDA MICHAL
SIMEK JAKUB
SRAJER ADAM
SVYCAR PAVEL
SVYCAR PETR
TOLAR MARTIN
TREFIL TOMAS
TROJAN KAREL
TUTR TOMAS
URBAN STANISLAV
VALENTA TOMAS
VEJDELEK JOSEF
VESELSKA ANNA
VESELY APAGUHA ONDRE]J
VESELY PETR
ZALOHA PETR

ZAK PETR

2025-06-17 01:03:39 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZSMK ENDURO

HARDCORE CYKLOTEROR EXTREME
PRAGUE ENDURO COMMITTEE

PTBSHOP.CZ
SEMBERSKE STEZKY
PRAHA

CESKY BROD

EXPRESS CZ TUFO TEAM KOLIN

SANTA CRUZ SYNDICATE
BUY KING

PRAHA

CESKY BROD

LOUNY

LOUNY

PRAHA

PRAHA

JIHLAVA

ONEMANSHOW

BUY KING

MELNIK

MALOTICE

PRAHA

SRI CHINMOY BIKING TEAM
BUY KING

PRAHA 1

TEAM VELO

1980
1996
1990
1995
1998
1990
1986
2006
1977
1985
1988
2006
1966
1966
1989
1989
1984
2007
1982
1982
1986
1988
1977
1984
1985
1973
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